
DIMANCHE 29 SEPT 2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  8 H 

ORCHAISE 0 0
BLOIS 3ème pont 11,0     11,0
CHAILLES 5,0       16,0
SEUR 6,5       22,5
FOUGERES SUR BIEVRE 7,0       29,5
OISLY 8,0       37,5
CHOUSSY 3,0       40,5
THENAY 4,5 45,0
PONTLEVOY 3,0       48,0
LA PIEUSE 9,0       57,0
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 6,0       63,0
ONZAIN 3,0       66,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 7,0       73,0
ORCHAISE 4,5       77,5

23 km/h


